
City of Winona Table Tennis Tournament Contact Sheet

Name Email Phone Preferred General Availability Dept. of Employment

DeeDee dbrinkman@ci.winona.mn.us 507-457-8258 Email Lunch hours from 11:30 am-12:30 pm Park Rec.

Deb Beckman dbeckman@ci.winona.mn.us 507-457-8291 Email Flexible City Manager

Tom Nelson tnelson@ci.winona.mn.us 457-8238 Email Generally available Engineering

Dave Harkness NA or use Park Mtn email 507-453-1640 Email After 2pm Park Mtn.

Riley Stejskal rstejskal@ci.winona.mn.us 507-429-9321 Email 8-4pm Building Maintenance

Brad Barrientos bbarrientos@co.winona.mn.us 507-313-1062 Email 7-8am or later than 3:30 Police

Joshua Poepping jpoepping@ci.winona.mn.us 507-429-9320 Phone After 10:00 AM usually pretty flexible Building Maintenance

Chad Sommer csommer@ci.winona.mn.us 507-272-7109 Email contact me inspections

Tom Nelson TNelson@ci.winona.mn.us 457-8238 Email on call engineering

Allyn Burgmeier aburgmeier@ci.winona.mn.us 507 457 8263 Email lunchtime 11:30 - 12:30 Finance

Myrna Olson molson@ci.winona.mn.us 457-8232 Email Anytime City Manager's Office

Keith Nelson knelson@ci.winona.mn.us 507 452 8869 Email flexable Public Works

Corbin Flom cflom@ci.winona.mn.us 507-457-8342 Email Flexible Building Maintenance

Ricky Eller reller08@winona.edu 6512396179 Email Monday Parks and Rec.

Tim Ambuhl tim.ambuhl@gmail.com 5072518138 Phone After 3:00 Park and Recreation - East Recreation

Karl Noeldner knoeldner@ci.winona.mn.us 507-457-8268 Email lunch engineering




